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2022 IFBB World Bodybuilding Championships

2-7.11.2022, Santa Susanna, Spain

International Federation of Bodybuilding and Fitness

Men's Bodybuilding Up To 65 kg
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Marek Mitterko6411 1990 65/ 9 20 10 0 30Slovakia
 Chigwang Oh6402 1973 65/165 13 28 10 0 38South Korea
 Moslem Sehati Asl6333 1985 58.9/ 14 22 19 0 41Iran
 Ayoob Alammar6354 1983 61.3/ 18 42 22 0 64UAE
 Evaristo Cortes6435 1972 64/165 26 48 22 0 70Costa Rica
 Bogdan Farcas6346 1989 61/164 29 50 24 0 74Romania
 Andy Ramirez6447 1997 61/162 38 0 0 0 0Honduras
 Mustafa Guner6368 1981 64.5/ 40 0 0 0 0Turkey
 Teruo Ishii6389 1970 60.6/161.5 46 0 0 0 0Japan
 Sabelo Nxumalo63710 1988 64.1/ 49 0 0 0 0South Africa
 Jorge Hernandez63911 1997 62.5/ 52 0 0 0 0El Salvador
 Iyad Iriash64212 1995 61.8/ 60 0 0 0 0Palestine

Σ=12

Men's Bodybuilding Up To 70 kg
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kyoungyun Nam6471 1975 69.9/ 6 10 5 0 15South Korea
 Shinjae Lee6532 1989 69.7/168.1 12 26 10 0 36South Korea
 Akbar Shirkhani6543 1979 70/ 16 30 19 0 49Iran
 Abdullah Al Jabri6464 1991 69.6/ 18 36 18 0 54Oman
 Kikwan Seol6495 1983 67.5/167.7 22 50 23 0 73South Korea
 Molefe Kasonkola6506 1987 69.2/ 34 60 30 0 90South Africa
 Naoyuki Kato6527 1981 69.4/ 38 0 0 0 0Japan
 Edgar Pineda6518 1990 70/171 40 0 0 0 0El Salvador
 Tarik Gundogdu6489 1991 69.6/ 42 0 0 0 0Turkey
 Petar Petrov64510 1995 68.6/ 49 0 0 0 0Bulgaria

Σ=10
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Men's Bodybuilding Up To 75 kg
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohammad Moftakhar6601 1991 73.9/ 5 10 5 0 15Iran
 Betim Krasniqi6562 1990 72/ 12 22 15 0 37Kosovo
 Daniel Casas6623 1995 74.5/ 15 34 16 0 50Spain
 Pablo Cruz6644 1982 72.4/ 19 40 21 0 61Ecuador
 Anthony Orozco Leiton6695 1991 75/ 22 46 23 0 69Costa Rica
 Aykut Akar6576 1992 72.7/169 35 56 28 0 84Turkey
 Zanovuyo Vanda6557 1989 70.6/ 38 0 0 0 0South Africa
 Miguel-Angel Lopez6688 1967 72.8/ 39 0 0 0 0Spain
 Miguel Angulo6619 1984 75/170.9 42 0 0 0 0Spain
 Onita Caracuda66310 1966 75/ 44 0 0 0 0Romania
 Stalin Rodriguez66711 1998 74.5/168.5 55 0 0 0 0Ecuador
 Denj Settimo65912 1984 73.9/ 60 0 0 0 0Italy
 Yusuke Sato66513 2000 73.3/175.3 63 0 0 0 0Japan
 Gilberto Feitosa65814 1964 73/ 70 0 0 0 0Brazil
 Hayato Aizawa666DNC 1999 73.9/Japan

Σ=15

Men's Bodybuilding Up To 80 kg
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Farshad Ganji6861 1990 79/ 5 14 8 0 22Iran
 Nicola Barlotta6882 1975 79/ 12 22 9 0 31Italy
 Sadegh Ahmadi6823 1990 80/ 18 28 14 0 42Iran
 Dimitar Lekov6774 1995 79.8/ 16 38 20 0 58Bulgaria
 Hamad Alaleeli6855 1984 79.8/ 25 50 26 0 76UAE
 Kuan-Chung Liu6796 1980 78.3/ 30 56 27 0 83Chinese Taipei
 Jorge Matute6837 1982 79.9/ 40 0 0 0 0Ecuador
 Yurii Zhurbenko6928 1990 79.5/ 40 0 0 0 0Ukraine
 Eddy Nfene Nguema6729 1972 79.2/ 41 0 0 0 0Gabon
 Jaehoo Lee67610 1988 78.8/175 49 0 0 0 0South Korea
 Jehyung Ryu68911 1980 75.9/172.2 57 0 0 0 0South Korea
 Ugur Gokce67512 1984 79.1/ 63 0 0 0 0Turkey
 Valter da Silva68013 1978 79.7/ 65 0 0 0 0Brazil
 Jan Fotmeijer67114 1975 79.1/ 66 0 0 0 0Sweden
 Steve Buhler68415 1978 78.3/ 71 0 0 0 0Switzerland
 Rudy Aubert68716 1991 79.3/ 76 0 0 0 0France
 Henry Gotay673 1979 77.5/Honduras
 Yuri Rodriguez674 1983 80/177El Salvador
 Soonchul Hwang678 1977 75.9/175South Korea
 Jinwook Hwang681 1975 78.9/177South Korea
 Khalid Alfalasi690 1979 78/UAE
 Juan Francisco Martin691 1969 79.3/Spain
 Fatih Kuzey694 1979 79.9/Turkey
 Mohamed Abdelmohsen Nofal693DNC 1973 79.3/Egypt
 Ronaldo Hernandez695DNC 1985 76/175Nicaragua

Σ=25
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Men's Bodybuilding Up To 85 kg
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Karolis Linkevicius7091 2001 83.4/ 5 10 6 0 16Lithuania
 Aziz Moarefi7042 1984 84.8/ 12 24 12 0 36Iran
 Jan Sotak7123 1982 84.5/ 17 36 15 0 51Slovakia
 Ahmed Mohamed6994 1987 82.2/ 18 34 22 0 56Egypt
 Alpcan Karagoz6985 1998 84.5/ 35 46 23 0 69Turkey
 Krzysztof Skryplonek6976 1976 85/ 36 60 29 0 89Poland
 Jassim Alharmoodi7117 1988 84/ 37 0 0 0 0UAE
 Nizami Misirov7108 1985 84.4/ 39 0 0 0 0Azerbaijan
 Yevhen Ponomaryov7079 1984 82.4/ 40 0 0 0 0Ukraine
 Aleksandar Banjeglav70810 1995 82.3/ 42 0 0 0 0Serbia
 Dmytro Hrabarchuk70111 1988 84.2/ 61 0 0 0 0Ukraine
 Silvio Koorndijk71412 1991 81.4/174 62 0 0 0 0IFBB Flag
 Fadi Ghayada71513 1982 84.5/ 63 0 0 0 0Jordan
 Mohamad Ali70614 1985 84.8/175.2 63 0 0 0 0Denmark
 Natael Cabrera71315 1987 83.4/ 66 0 0 0 0Spain
 Abbe Benaouda700 1983 84.7/Sweden
 Adel Huseinovic702 1981 83/Austria
 Said Farghaly703 1979 83/175Egypt
 Daniel Kunikowski705 1986 85/174.7Poland
 Thanduyise Ntsimbi717 1994 81.4/South Africa
 Daniel Braun718 1990 82.6/Luxembourg

Σ=21

Men's Bodybuilding Up To 90 kg
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohammadebrahim Arzeshmand7321 1986 88.9/ 6 10 8 0 18Iran
 Zhivko Petkov7372 1988 89.3/ 13 26 13 0 39Bulgaria
 Omar Al Maskari7343 1992 90/ 14 30 15 0 45Oman
 Muslem Albanna7234 1985 88.7/ 19 40 20 0 60Bahrain
 Mykhailo Pavliuk7275 1990 88.9/ 29 52 27 0 79Ukraine
 Rok Tomazin7266 1982 87.4/ 32 54 25 0 79Slovenia
 Peter Tatarka7257 1977 87.5/177 32 0 0 0 0Slovakia
 Ahmed Shahin7318 1986 86.5/ 38 0 0 0 0Egypt
 Marcel Manea7249 1979 89.7/ 50 0 0 0 0Romania
 Frantisek Feja72810 1979 88.1/ 51 0 0 0 0Slovakia
 Admilson Gomes72111 1984 86.2/ 54 0 0 0 0Cape Verde
 Lemon Njabulo72212 1994 88/ 59 0 0 0 0South Africa
 Mehmet Bukte73313 1971 90/180 60 0 0 0 0Turkey
 Omar Quintana73514 1978 88/ 71 0 0 0 0Spain
 Xhevat Asllani73615 1980 88.4/ 74 0 0 0 0Kosovo
 Bartlomiej Bielecki73816 1986 88/ 78 0 0 0 0Poland
 Adrian Niculcea720DNC 1977 89.5/Romania
 Ammar Khamees Alkhansoori729DNC 1979 89.6/UAE
 Emad Abouelseoud730DNC 1981 89.2/Egypt

Σ=19
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Men's Bodybuilding Up To 95 kg
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mehdi Arzeshmand7431 1984 93.4/ 6 12 11 0 23Iran
 Nkululeko Cele7442 1990 95/ 11 24 7 0 31South Africa
 Carlos Pereda7463 1980 94.9/ 16 30 17 0 47Spain
 Mohamed Ali Alajmi7494 1988 92.3/ 20 38 19 0 57Oman
 Axel Canizares7485 1993 93.1/ 22 44 20 0 64Spain
 Ilkay Beyga7406 1984 92.8/174 36 60 30 0 90Turkey
 Mindaugas Giedris7457 1976 94.1/ 37 0 0 0 0Lithuania
 Giulio Albi7418 1995 93.3/ 39 0 0 0 0Italy
 Roman Seiler7479 1987 93.5/ 45 0 0 0 0Switzerland
 Ugur Okur74210 1982 91/ 49 0 0 0 0Turkey
 Adel Elbassiony73911 1967 92.7/ 50 0 0 0 0Egypt

Σ=11

Men's Bodybuilding Up To 100 kg
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Grazvydas Grubas7541 1989 99.1/ 12 14 6 0 20Lithuania
 Amir Khakian Nematabad7582 1999 99.3/ 11 26 12 0 38Iran
 Oleksandr Bohdanov7563 1987 99.5/ 11 26 15 0 41Ukraine
 Mojtaba Arzeshmand7574 1992 99.5/ 13 34 16 0 50Iran
 Fuad Gulu-Zada7515 1985 98/ 23 50 25 0 75Azerbaijan
 Oguzhan Keskin7526 1996 98.5/ 30 58 30 0 88Turkey
 Xhevdet Lepaja7537 1979 99/186 35 0 0 0 0Kosovo
 Alessio Campetella7558 1980 99.1/ 39 0 0 0 0Italy

Σ=8

Men's Bodybuilding Over 100 kg
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Eleftherios Sidiropoulos7691 1983 107/ 9 12 9 0 21Greece
 Tomasz Kornalewski7602 1981 103.2/ 12 32 17 0 49Poland
 Jonathan Rouch7703* 1992 105.3/ 16 26 13 0 39France

Red cards semifinal: , Red cards final: 1. Places recounted accordingly.
 Jefferson Junqueira7664 1987 113.2/ 16 38 16 0 54Brazil
 Sasa Lampas7725 1993 121.5/ 31 52 26 0 78Serbia
 Antoni Pawlowski7646 1998 108.8/ 31 56 25 0 81Poland
 Ahmed Taha Ghorab7687 1979 105.3/ 32 0 0 0 0Egypt
 Michal Mokos7748 1977 111/ 39 0 0 0 0Slovakia
 Arne Lundell7629 1974 103.5/ 40 0 0 0 0Sweden
 Maciej Kieltyka77110 1985 116.5/ 49 0 0 0 0Poland
 Stephane Canetti77311 1971 109/ 57 0 0 0 0France
 Piotr Wierzchanowski76512 1972 110/ 60 0 0 0 0Poland
 Odilon Batista76713 1969 104.8/ 61 0 0 0 0Brazil
 Ahmed Sid Ahmed76314 1975 105.6/ 72 0 0 0 0France
 Deivison Luiz Teixeira76115 1978 103.5/ 73 0 0 0 0Brazil
 Ljubivoj Bakic775DQ* 1977 101.2/IFBB Flag (B)

Σ=16
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Men's Bodybuilding OVERALL
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Karolis Linkevicius7091 2001 83.4/ 11 0 0 0 11Lithuania
 Mohammadebrahim Arzeshmand7322 1986 88.9/ 12 0 0 0 12Iran
 Farshad Ganji6863 1990 79/ 14 0 0 0 14Iran
 Grazvydas Grubas7544 1989 99.1/ 18 0 0 0 18Lithuania
 Mehdi Arzeshmand7435 1984 93.4/ 27 0 0 0 27Iran
 Mohammad Moftakhar6606 1991 73.9/ 30 0 0 0 30Iran
 Eleftherios Sidiropoulos7697 1983 107/ 34 0 0 0 34Greece
 Kyoungyun Nam6478 1975 69.9/ 38 0 0 0 38South Korea
 Marek Mitterko6419 1990 65/ 44 0 0 0 44Slovakia

Σ=9

Men's Classic Bodybuilding Up To 168 cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ahmadreza Abdollahi481 1990 68/168 5 12 10 0 22Iran
 Kikwan Seol462 1983 67.5/167.7 11 22 9 0 31South Korea
 Cheng-Chung Kuan473 1989 63.6/165.5 32 36 20 0 56Chinese Taipei
 Tsogtbaatar Chuluunbaatar514 1988 63.3/165.5 18 44 21 0 65Mongolia
 Miroslav Skadra445 1977 62/164 18 46 22 0 68Slovakia
 Bogdan Farcas426 1989 61/164 32 52 25 0 77Romania
 Chigwang Oh457 1973 65/165 33 0 0 0 0South Korea
 Kohei Watanabe508 1988 63/164 33 0 0 0 0Japan
 Yuki Tokuoka439 1984 66.2/167 46 0 0 0 0Japan
 Omer Atilgan4910 1994 61.5/162 52 0 0 0 0Turkey
 Stefano Cigni5211 1968 64.7/166 55 0 0 0 0Italy
 Teruo Ishii5312 1970 60.6/161.5 58 0 0 0 0Japan

Σ=12

Men's Classic Bodybuilding Up To 171 cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Shinjae Lee611 1989 69.7/168.1 6 14 7 0 21South Korea
 Mohammad Yousefi642 1990 72/171 13 24 11 0 35Iran
 Stanislav Vizenher603 1989 69.3/168.5 14 30 15 0 45Ukraine
 Chankyung Koh564 1991 71.2/171 20 36 17 0 53South Korea
 Mojtaba Bahreini675 1992 72/170.5 30 50 26 0 76Iran
 Ayaz Ayazoglu586 1994 72.9/171 31 60 29 0 89Turkey
 Rei Gomihara687 1997 68/169 32 0 0 0 0Japan
 Hiroaki Inoue638 1972 69.1/170 39 0 0 0 0Japan
 Edgar Pineda579 1990 70/171 45 0 0 0 0El Salvador
 Johnathan Koeberg5510 1984 69.5/170.3 53 0 0 0 0South Africa
 Saeed Ali Alblooshi5911 1986 72/170.4 55 0 0 0 0UAE
 Cosmin Iancu6512 1987 67.5/170 59 0 0 0 0Romania
 Thani Khamis Alhammadi6613 1983 71/169.5 59 0 0 0 0UAE
 Sinan Baba6214 1980 71.5/171 62 0 0 0 0Turkey

Σ=14
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Men's Classic Bodybuilding Up To 175 cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jaehoo Lee711 1988 78.8/175 8 18 11 0 29South Korea
 Seyed Karimifirouzkouhi792 1989 75.5/171.5 12 26 8 0 34Iran
 Behzad Edalat Aghbolagh913 1986 78/174 17 26 20 0 46Iran
 Fabrizio De Silvestro764 1972 76/172 13 44 19 0 63Italy
 Jehyung Ryu865 1980 75.9/172.2 33 44 20 0 64South Korea
 Ryohei Kozawa926 1995 72/172.7 23 54 26 0 80Japan
 Soonchul Hwang747 1977 75.9/175 36 0 0 0 0South Korea
 Deividas Kuskys808 1994 75.9/175 40 0 0 0 0Lithuania
 Gilberto Grasso839 1981 78.4/174.4 45 0 0 0 0Italy
 Mohamed Ahmed8410 1986 78.2/175 49 0 0 0 0Egypt
 Fouad Baziz9011 1972 77.9/175 62 0 0 0 0France
 Esen Goren7812 1993 78/174 62 0 0 0 0Turkey
 Ruiz Rodriguez8913 1982 78.3/174.7 64 0 0 0 0Spain
 Tomás Flamini8814 1994 75.5/174 66 0 0 0 0Argentina
 Ahmad Nofal8115 1999 75.6/172 71 0 0 0 0Jordan
 Walter Malepasso72 1978 78/174Italy
 Rodolph Barret73 1984 72.3/171.5France
 Peter Holmberg75 1967 72.3/171.5Sweden
 Tuukka Heikkinen77 1981 75.8/174Finland
 Marek Zajonc82 1999 73.4/175Slovakia
 Jakub Szuba85 1981 77.7/174.5Poland
 Ronaldo Hernandez87 1985 76/175Nicaragua

Σ=22

Men's Classic Bodybuilding Up To 180 cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ahmed Samy1031 1978 82/177 8 16 7 0 23Egypt
 Vahid Vahdat992 1992 84/177 13 26 12 0 38Iran
 Gabriel Villaescuza1013 1986 80.8/176.8 14 30 14 0 44Spain
 Ahmed Abdalla Mohamed Ali
Alhammadi

1084 1993 84.8/179 21 44 20 0 64UAE

 Yuri Rodriguez965 1983 80/177 36 44 23 0 67El Salvador
 Valery Yushkevich1056 1981 86/179 19 46 25 0 71IFBB Flag (B)
 Fabian Ciupan1077 1993 87/180 36 0 0 0 0Poland
 Kerem Sadedilci1028 1997 81.3/180 37 0 0 0 0Turkey
 Yamil Calvo1009 1986 80.5/176.5 43 0 0 0 0Spain
 Yuriy Gayduk9710 1989 82.8/177 46 0 0 0 0Ukraine
 Robert Kanuk9511 1983 83.5/178.5 59 0 0 0 0Slovakia
 Jinwook Hwang9812 1975 78.9/177 60 0 0 0 0South Korea
 Angel Baev10413 1996 80.1/179 63 0 0 0 0Bulgaria
 James Sebopelo10614 1988 75.9/176.5 65 0 0 0 0South Africa

Σ=14
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Men's Classic Bodybuilding Over 180 cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohammad Khalesihaghighi1271 1994 91.7/182.7 7 18 7 0 25Iran
 Zaaim Al-Fazari1112 1996 96/190 12 26 14 0 40Oman
 Khalif Ali Barman Alhamoudi1253 1989 95.3/186.5 13 28 18 0 46UAE
 Damian Kosiec1204 1988 90/183 22 40 20 0 60Poland
 Volodymyr Andreishyn1175 1996 89.8/180.8 22 48 15 0 63Ukraine
 Mohammad Darabi1166 1985 90.4/181.5 36 54 29 0 83Iran
 Jaechun Lee1147 1995 87.8/185 41 0 0 0 0South Korea
 Kamil Moszczynski1198 1994 94.5/187 41 0 0 0 0Poland
 Abdulla Almteiri1239 1985 90/183 42 0 0 0 0UAE
 Hiroto Shirai12210 1993 85.6/182 45 0 0 0 0Japan
 Serhii Melnyk11511 1988 93.2/184.7 54 0 0 0 0Ukraine
 Khalid Mohamed Almutawa13112 1985 90.5/182 64 0 0 0 0UAE
 Kyrylo Paliiuk11213 1989 92/185 65 0 0 0 0Ukraine
 Gedvydas Norkevičius12114 1990 86.7/183 69 0 0 0 0Lithuania
 Martin Sagan13015 1996 88.4/186.5 71 0 0 0 0Slovakia
 Robert Wahlander110 1974 97.7/192Sweden
 Rickard Andersson-Vig113 1994 92/185Sweden
 Kemal Sik118 1979 89.4/182Turkey
 Olari Perlin124 1990 87.1/184Estonia
 Yasin Top126 1994 89.8/183Turkey
 Dan Helgestad128 1996 88.2/188Norway
 Sarunas Raizys129 1982 88.4/182Lithuania

Σ=22

Men's Classic Bodybuilding OVERALL
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohammad Khalesihaghighi1271 1994 91.7/182.7 7 0 0 0 7Iran
 Shinjae Lee612 1989 69.7/168.1 13 0 0 0 13South Korea
 Ahmed Samy1033 1978 82/177 14 0 0 0 14Egypt
 Jaehoo Lee714 1988 78.8/175 18 0 0 0 18South Korea
 Ahmadreza Abdollahi485 1990 68/168 20 0 0 0 20Iran
 Ahmed Samy103 1978 82/177Egypt

Σ=6
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Men's Games Classic Bodybuilding Up To 175 cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohammad Yousefi1531 1990 72/171 6 10 6 0 16Iran
 Chankyung Koh1662 1991 71.2/171 12 30 17 0 47South Korea
 Stanislav Vizenher1573 1989 69.3/168.5 19 30 18 0 48Ukraine
 Kikwan Seol1604 1983 67.5/167.7 16 38 16 0 54South Korea
 Soonchul Hwang1595 1977 75.9/175 20 46 28 0 74South Korea
 Rei Gomihara1546 1997 68/169 32 58 21 0 79Japan
 Kohei Watanabe1657 1988 63/164 39 0 0 0 0Japan
 Miroslav Skadra1688 1977 62/164 39 0 0 0 0Slovakia
 Edgar Pineda1679 1990 70/171 41 0 0 0 0El Salvador
 Bogdan Farcas15610 1989 61/164 55 0 0 0 0Romania
 Tomás Flamini16211 1994 75.5/174 59 0 0 0 0Argentina
 Cosmin Iancu17212 1987 67.5/170 60 0 0 0 0Romania
 Johnathan Koeberg16113 1984 69.5/170.3 64 0 0 0 0South Africa
 Shkelqim Sabrija17014 2000 76.9/175 64 0 0 0 0Albania
 Milan Nikolic17115 1985 76/174 69 0 0 0 0Serbia
 Evaristo Cortes155 1972 64/165Costa Rica
 Marek Zajonc158 1999 73.4/175Slovakia
 Niklas Tonjum163 1991 77/175Norway
 Tuukka Heikkinen164 1981 75.8/174Finland
 Ronaldo Hernandez169 1985 76/175Nicaragua

Σ=20

Men's Games Classic Bodybuilding Over 175 cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jaechun Lee1851 1995 87.8/185 11 20 11 0 31South Korea
 Ivan Banjanac1762 1995 88.5/187 8 24 13 0 37Serbia
 Alberto Prol1773 1983 78.4/175.3 15 34 17 0 51Spain
 Yuri Rodriguez1754 1983 80/177 16 36 18 0 54El Salvador
 Gedvydas Norkevičius1935 1990 86.7/183 30 46 24 0 70Lithuania
 Dan Helgestad1886 1996 88.2/188 36 50 24 0 74Norway
 Jozsef Nyircsak1807 1999 79.1/179.5 37 0 0 0 0Hungary
 Martin Sagan1828 1996 88.4/186.5 37 0 0 0 0Slovakia
 Bogdan Vaipan1849 1983 87.2/185 41 0 0 0 0Romania
 Olari Perlin18610 1990 87.1/184 43 0 0 0 0Estonia
 Jinwook Hwang18111 1975 78.9/177 50 0 0 0 0South Korea
 Antti Heisto18912 1992 81/179 63 0 0 0 0Finland
 Mario Bozic19513 1988 88/187 65 0 0 0 0Croatia
 Nikolas Itala19114 1999 85.5/183 67 0 0 0 0Finland
 Angel Baev19215 1996 80.1/179 74 0 0 0 0Bulgaria
 Silvio Krstanovic178 1993 85.9/183.6Croatia
 Filip Strzesniewski179 1997 85.9/181Poland
 Luka Vuko183 1997 78.3/178.2Croatia
 Yusuke Sato187 2000 73.3/175.3Japan
 Djordjije Radonjic190 1989 88.6/186.2Montenegro
 Ramil Lipp194 1980 76.9/179Estonia

Σ=21

Men's Games Classic Bodybuilding OVERALL
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohammad Yousefi1531 1990 72/171 5 0 0 0 5Iran
 Jaechun Lee1852 1995 87.8/185 10 0 0 0 10South Korea

Σ=2
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Men's Physique Up To 170 cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ming-I Liu4761 1988 /166 6 6 0 0 6Chinese Taipei
 Yoshitake Tamura4752 1972 /167.5 17 15 0 0 15Japan
 Ruslan Podopryhora4743 1995 /169 12 15 0 0 15Ukraine
 Kenta Kimura4844 1996 /165.7 17 19 0 0 19Japan
 Sebastian Jansson4835 1991 /167.5 29 22 0 0 22Sweden
 Halil Dalgic4736 1997 /169 32 27 0 0 27Turkey
 Abdullah Issa4807 1996 /170 36 0 0 0 0Jordan
 Reza Hajjari4878 1995 /166.4 37 0 0 0 0Iran
 Daniel Perez4779 1982 /161.5 38 0 0 0 0Spain
 Andrii Papezhuk47010 1993 /170 55 0 0 0 0Ukraine
 Ghanim Al Ma’Mari48911 1991 /169 61 0 0 0 0Oman
 Vitalii Salata47112 1993 /165.3 63 0 0 0 0Ukraine
 Francisco Duenas48813 1999 /165 67 0 0 0 0El Salvador
 Obadeh Alqatawna48214 1985 /170 68 0 0 0 0Jordan
 Tawfiq Hasanain48615 2001 /168.5 68 0 0 0 0Palestine
 Dhanen Pillay49116 1991 /166.5 69 0 0 0 0South Africa
 Jose Hernandez472 1981 /168.4Spain
 Dennis Jensen478 1997 /166.5Norway
 Abdallah Alshawabkeh479 1997 /166Jordan
 Roy D'Oliveira481 1994 /170Belgium
 Cedric Prieur485 1978 /164.5France
 Irdi Kashari490 1994 /165.5Albania

Σ=22

Men's Physique Up To 173 cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Evelino Rodrigues5001 1977 /172 9 8 0 0 8Cape Verde
 Taghi Rezaei4972 1991 /171 6 9 0 0 9Iran
 Rashed Mohamed Alhebsi5113 1991 /172.5 22 20 0 0 20UAE
 Kensuke Kawanaka5084 2001 /171.5 23 21 0 0 21Japan
 Chikara Ibuki4985 1991 /173 22 23 0 0 23Japan
 Hideki Nagasawa4936 1990 /172.5 27 23 0 0 23Japan
 Sinan Cim5047 1993 /171.2 28 0 0 0 0Turkey
 Ciprian Borcan5098 1996 /173 43 0 0 0 0Romania
 Seiya Yamamoto5059 1999 /171 54 0 0 0 0Japan
 Hung-Yi Wu51010 1991 /172.5 54 0 0 0 0Chinese Taipei
 Imad Al Balushi51311 1993 /173 57 0 0 0 0Oman
 Oleksii Halkin49612 1998 /172 57 0 0 0 0Ukraine
 Cosmin Antonescu50113 1993 /172 58 0 0 0 0Romania
 Dario Teran51414 1994 /171.5 64 0 0 0 0Spain
 Shuaib Abdulia Mohamed
Alrabea

50615 1994 /171 71 0 0 0 0UAE

 Gergely Kardos494 2002 /172Hungary
 Jean-Marc Bernard495 1964 /170.6France
 Ferdinando Guareschi499 1973 /170.4Italy
 Petar Bundakov502 1990 /172Bulgaria
 Ramazan Qela503 1988 /171Albania
 Mahdi Mohani507 1983 /172Iran
 Omar Alqattan512 1996 /172Kuwait
 Emanuele Magazzu515 1995 /171Italy

Σ=23
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Men's Physique Up To 176 cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Farid Alimardany5331 1990 /175 13 9 0 0 9Iran
 Alvaro Andrade5362 1997 /175.5 11 12 0 0 12Cape Verde
 Fahrican Bayat5303 1997 /175 12 14 0 0 14Turkey
 Khaled Alsaeedi5264 1990 /176 15 17 0 0 17Bahrain
 Kenichiro Oshima5175 1980 /174 31 24 0 0 24Japan
 Oleksii Yakushchenko5206 1990 /175.5 31 29 0 0 29Ukraine
 Kazusa Anami5247 1997 /175 35 0 0 0 0Japan
 Demircan Alakas5278 1995 /174 39 0 0 0 0Turkey
 Furkan Kulakli5329 1998 /176 41 0 0 0 0Turkey
 Kilian Colin52510 1993 /175.5 53 0 0 0 0France
 Oleksandr Savchenko53511 1993 /176 59 0 0 0 0Ukraine
 Juma Saleh Mubarak53412 1989 /174 61 0 0 0 0UAE
 Donatas Rapsas52813 1978 /176 62 0 0 0 0Lithuania
 Ramin Moggi53114 1979 /174.3 65 0 0 0 0Italy
 Alhussein Alkilani51815 1994 /176 74 0 0 0 0Jordan
 Mickael Zamord519 1984 /174France
 Radoslaw Siciun521 1973 /174Poland
 Fredreric Clement522 1973 /173.6France
 Leandro Reis523 1998 /174.5Brazil
 Malik Al Kasbi529 1987 /175Oman

Σ=20

Men's Physique Up To 179 cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ayoub Basami5471 1994 /177 11 11 0 0 11Iran
 Rilind Musa5412 1993 /178 15 13 0 0 13Kosovo
 Khaled Jamal Alblooshi5393 1996 /178 21 15 0 0 15UAE
 Serhiy Royko5434 1988 /178 14 17 0 0 17Ukraine
 Nikola Tomovic5505 1989 /177.5 28 22 0 0 22Montenegro
 Baasandorj Batbayar5406 1990 /177 26 26 0 0 26Mongolia
 Veysel Ahmet5467 1991 /178 32 0 0 0 0Turkey
 Sebastian Tomala5458 1998 /178 43 0 0 0 0Slovakia
 Darius Kirvela5499 1989 /179 46 0 0 0 0Lithuania
 Bright Eze54810 1979 /177 51 0 0 0 0Belgium
 Abdalla Almeheiri55211 1979 /178.5 52 0 0 0 0UAE
 Yevhenii Moskovtsev54412 1994 /177.8 63 0 0 0 0Ukraine
 Josue Gonzalez55313 1980 /178 66 0 0 0 0Mexico
 Edmond Met-Hasani54214 1986 /177 67 0 0 0 0Albania
 David Costa55115 1980 /177.5 67 0 0 0 0Spain
 Abdullah Mohammed53816 1982 /176.5 78 0 0 0 0Kuwait

Σ=16
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Men's Physique Up To 182 cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Khalid Mohamed Obaid
Mohamed

5671 1994 /182 14 8 0 0 8UAE

 Dejan Voloder5622 1986 /180 17 11 0 0 11Serbia
 Ali Gurbanli5713 1994 /179.5 14 17 0 0 17Azerbaijan
 Carlos Hernandez5604 1994 /181 14 20 0 0 20Spain
 Vitalii Yusko5755 1998 /181 19 23 0 0 23Ukraine
 Aurelian Cojoaca5596 1987 /181 34 26 0 0 26Romania
 Abedalfatah Omar5557 1999 /180 38 0 0 0 0Palestine
 Oguzhan Kalyoncu5638 1998 /181 38 0 0 0 0Turkey
 Hossein Roudsari5689 1986 /180 43 0 0 0 0Iran
 Titus Linte55710 1998 /179.3 53 0 0 0 0Sweden
 Mauro Azzolina55811 1998 /182 57 0 0 0 0Italy
 Mohsen Piri56412 1984 /180.3 59 0 0 0 0Iran
 Luan Ukehaxhaj55613 1988 /180 65 0 0 0 0Kosovo
 Antonio Sousa57314 1996 /181 68 0 0 0 0Cape Verde
 Antonio Gallego57415 1978 /180.3 70 0 0 0 0Mexico
 Rebwar Sohrabi561 1986 /181Finland
 Marius Gangmark565 1989 /180Norway
 Tomas Svoboda566 1991 /180Czech Republic
 Jere-Arttu Saarenpaa569 1992 /181Finland
 Jinwoo Lee570 1995 /180.5South Korea
 Aktan Bilgen572 1981 /181Turkey

Σ=21

Men's Physique Over 182 cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hamood Al Mawali5891 1994 /184 9 9 0 0 9Oman
 Oleksandr Muntian5792 1993 /191 10 11 0 0 11Ukraine
 Serghei Semeniuk5923 1985 /193.3 20 16 0 0 16Ukraine
 Alexandre Ferreira5964 1994 /182.2 16 19 0 0 19Portugal
 Fovgi Afandiyev5945 1991 /184 22 22 0 0 22Azerbaijan
 Danylo Tsypko5816 1995 /186.7 33 30 0 0 30Ukraine
 Ahmad Shams5837 1987 /186 38 0 0 0 0UAE
 Dzenan Ademi5858 2000 /184 42 0 0 0 0Serbia
 Ali Dawi Alnaqbi5909 1986 /183.2 43 0 0 0 0UAE
 Murat Can Dundar58410 1998 /184 47 0 0 0 0Turkey
 Chris Harnell58011 1977 /184 63 0 0 0 0Sweden
 George Soare58712 1988 /187.7 63 0 0 0 0Romania
 Martynas Peleckis58213 1992 /185.5 65 0 0 0 0Lithuania
 Srboslav Lazic58814 1989 /187 66 0 0 0 0Serbia
 Chul Hyung Bae57815 1992 /187 71 0 0 0 0South Korea
 Yoshimasa Naono59716 1991 /182.6 75 0 0 0 0Japan
 Zdenek Piekarz586 1995 /184Czech Republic
 Mohsen Poya591 1992 /183.7Iran
 Catalin-Georgian Dumitrascu593 1987 /192Romania
 Eren Bingol595 1988 /195Turkey

Σ=20

11/24



Men's Physique OVERALL
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Khalid Mohamed Obaid
Mohamed

5671 1994 /182 11 0 0 0 11UAE

 Farid Alimardany5332 1990 /175 11 0 0 0 11Iran
 Hamood Al Mawali5893 1994 /184 16 0 0 0 16Oman
 Ming-I Liu4764 1988 /166 19 0 0 0 19Chinese Taipei
 Evelino Rodrigues5005 1977 /172 22 0 0 0 22Cape Verde
 Ayoub Basami5476 1994 /177 22 0 0 0 22Iran

Σ=6

Muscular Men's Physique Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Muneer Al Luwaihi6141 1994 /169 8 8 0 0 8Oman
 Fabiano Baptista6202 1983 /171 11 12 0 0 12Brazil
 Maziar Kiani6193 1992 /175 13 16 0 0 16Iran
 Fahri Gyunesh6114 1992 /191 17 18 0 0 18Turkey
 Yevhen Kolesnyk6225 1990 /180 33 25 0 0 25Ukraine
 Dmytro Kliuchnyk6176 1994 /173.5 26 28 0 0 28Ukraine
 Mashari Jumadar6107 1982 /173 39 0 0 0 0UAE
 Qasim Marzooq6158 1989 79/173 39 0 0 0 0Bahrain
 Abdulla Albalooshi6139 1990 /179.5 40 0 0 0 0UAE
 Mohammad Ahmad61210 1989 /173.5 53 0 0 0 0Jordan
 Callum Mcguirk61611 1989 /170.5 58 0 0 0 0United Kingdom
 Shunsuke Fukuhara62112 1995 /173 59 0 0 0 0Japan
 Bugrahan Bildirici61813 1992 /182 61 0 0 0 0Turkey

Σ=13

Men's Classic Physique Up To 168 cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1x

2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ali Askari8451 1993 72/168 10 5 0 0 15Iran
 Yuki Tokuoka8492 1984 66.2/167 24 17 0 0 41Japan
 Andy Ramirez8473 1997 61/162 32 10 0 0 42Honduras
 Cheng-Chung Kuan8484 1989 63.6/165.5 40 21 0 0 61Chinese Taipei
 Omer Atilgan8465 1994 61.5/162 44 22 0 0 66Turkey

Σ=5

Men's Classic Physique Up To 171 cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Seyed Ayoub Hosseini8601 1992 77/171 5 10 5 0 15Iran
 Thibault Boisson8522 1992 76/170 13 24 13 0 37France
 Oumar Sylla8543 2003 72.7/170.5 21 42 15 0 57Belgium
 Stanislav Vizenher8514 1989 69.3/168.5 17 38 20 0 58Ukraine
 Aykut Akar8555 1992 72.7/169 20 40 25 0 65Turkey
 Rei Gomihara8506 1997 68/169 33 60 28 0 88Japan
 Oleksandr Savchenko8597 1995 75/169 34 0 0 0 0Ukraine
 Miguel Angulo8578 1984 75/170.9 39 0 0 0 0Spain
 Daniel Rodriguez Marba8569 1978 73.9/171 43 0 0 0 0Spain
 Stalin Rodriguez85310 1998 74.5/168.5 49 0 0 0 0Ecuador
 Edgar Pineda85811 1990 70/171 55 0 0 0 0El Salvador

Σ=11
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Men's Classic Physique Up To 175 cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Roman Hubrii8781 1998 80/173.8 9 16 10 0 26Ukraine
 Mostafa Saberi Hosseinabad8642 1985 82.5/174.5 9 22 13 0 35Iran
 Valdir Gomes8743 1993 80.2/175 15 28 12 0 40Cape Verde
 Silvio Koorndijk8754 1991 81.4/174 19 38 18 0 56IFBB Flag (B)
 Jaehoo Lee8725 1988 78.8/175 23 52 27 0 79South Korea
 Cuneyt Sisman8636 1985 80.1/173.6 32 56 27 0 83Turkey
 Jehyung Ryu8677 1980 75.9/172.2 37 0 0 0 0South Korea
 Mohamed Bukhllaf8718 1981 79.5/174 38 0 0 0 0Bahrain
 Qasim Marzooq8689 1989 79/173 43 0 0 0 0Bahrain
 Shkelqim Sabrija87610 2000 76.9/175 49 0 0 0 0Albania
 Patrik Eriksen87711 1992 82.3/174.6 61 0 0 0 0Norway
 Daniele Farfarelli87012 1986 80.1/172.3 62 0 0 0 0Italy
 Soonchul Hwang86613 1977 75.9/175 62 0 0 0 0South Korea
 Said Farghaly87314 1979 83/175 65 0 0 0 0Egypt
 Mohamed Ahmed86215 1986 78.2/175 72 0 0 0 0Egypt
 Moein Shokreh86516 1995 76.5/174 78 0 0 0 0Finland
 Ronaldo Hernandez869DNC 1985 76/175Nicaragua

Σ=17

Men's Classic Physique Up To 180 cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Joseph Peter8901 1997 88.1/180 11 22 10 0 32Belgium
 Peter Tatarka8912 1977 87.5/177 13 24 12 0 36Slovakia
 Stanislav Tarailo8883 1998 87/180 9 28 16 0 44Serbia
 Jeremiah Kenney-Wright8844 1985 86.9/177 21 36 17 0 53USA
 Meisam Esgandari8865 1993 88.5/177.5 21 44 20 0 64Iran
 Suhhail Zahran8826 1992 86/177.5 35 60 30 0 90UAE
 Mohamad Ali8877 1985 84.8/175.2 36 0 0 0 0Denmark
 Valery Yushkevich8928 1981 86/179 40 0 0 0 0IFBB Flag (B)
 Muaiyad Al Balushi8899 1999 85.5/178 40 0 0 0 0Oman
 Yuri Rodriguez88310 1983 80/177 50 0 0 0 0El Salvador
 Yusuke Sato88111 2000 73.3/175.3 55 0 0 0 0Japan
 Ahmed Soliman88012 1991 85.8/175.8 60 0 0 0 0Egypt
 Ahmed Abdalla Mohamed Ali
Alhammadi

885DNC 1993 84.8/179UAE

Σ=13
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Men's Classic Physique Over 180 cm
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Teymor Aeini8941 1994 98.3/185.3 6 14 10 0 24Iran
 Stanislav Tarasov9012 1995 95.2/182.6 12 20 5 0 25Ukraine
 Volodymyr Andreishyn9053 1996 89.8/180.8 13 26 14 0 40Ukraine
 Radomir Merdovic9034 1996 94.5/183 20 44 22 0 66Montenegro
 Kyrylo Paliiuk8975 1989 92/185 32 56 22 0 78Ukraine
 Khalif Ali Barman Alhamoudi8956 1989 95.3/186.5 29 54 29 0 83UAE
 Damian Kosiec9087 1988 90/183 36 0 0 0 0Poland
 Fabrice Labako8988 1992 93/182 40 0 0 0 0Luxembourg
 Abdulla Almteiri9079 1985 90/183 41 0 0 0 0UAE
 Jerzy Pisulski90610 1971 93.5/181 43 0 0 0 0Poland
 Hiroto Shirai90411 1993 85.6/182 59 0 0 0 0Japan
 Jaechun Lee89612 1995 87.8/185 60 0 0 0 0South Korea
 Rickard Andersson-Vig90013 1994 92/185 62 0 0 0 0Sweden
 Khalid Mohamed Almutawa90214 1985 90.5/182 66 0 0 0 0UAE
 Adnan Alteneiji899DNC 1980 100/188.5UAE

Σ=15

Men's Classic Physique OVERALL
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Seyed Ayoub Hosseini8601 1992 77/171 9 0 0 0 9Iran
 Ali Askari8452 1993 72/168 11 0 0 0 11Iran
 Teymor Aeini8943 1994 98.3/185.3 13 0 0 0 13Iran
 Joseph Peter8904 1997 88.1/180 15 0 0 0 15Belgium
 Roman Hubrii8785 1998 80/173.8 23 0 0 0 23Ukraine

Σ=5

Master Men's Classic Physique 40-44 Years Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Radovan Bezo7881 1982 79.5/180 7 20 14 0 34Slovakia
 Valery Yushkevich7942 1981 86/179 15 28 13 0 41IFBB Flag (B)
 Albert-Cristian Mufturel7923 1980 80/178 13 30 12 0 42Romania
 Adnan Alteneiji7934 1980 100/188.5 15 32 14 0 46UAE
 Daniel Rodriguez Marba7875 1978 73.9/171 21 48 22 0 70Spain
 Serkan Kaya7966 1978 85.8/179 36 58 29 0 87Turkey
 Antonio De Paolis7957 1979 91.2/182 37 0 0 0 0Italy
 Said Farghaly7978 1979 83/175 40 0 0 0 0Egypt
 Xhevdet Lepaja7919 1979 99/186 43 0 0 0 0Kosovo
 Wael Ali79010 1978 83.5/176.5 48 0 0 0 0Egypt
 Ahmed Eissa789DNC 1979 69/170.5Egypt

Σ=11

Master Men's Classic Physique 45-49 Years Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1x

2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Peter Tatarka8031 1977 87.5/177 10 5 0 0 15Slovakia
 Ihar Sidarchuk8042 1973 89.6/178.6 24 13 0 0 37Ireland
 Zbynek Ceradsky8013 1975 88.5/179 26 13 0 0 39Czech Republic
 Elsayed Elsayed8024 1976 82.9/176.3 44 22 0 0 66Egypt
 Amr Sherif7995 1975 99/186 46 23 0 0 69Egypt
 Hani Abdelmoatemed Ahmed8006 1974 74.5/168.5 62 31 0 0 93Egypt
 Patrik Sery8057 1975 88.5/184.2 64 33 0 0 97Czech Republic

Σ=7
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Master Men's Classic Physique 50 Years & Over, Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Aleksandar Lekic8101 1971 94.9/189 6 10 7 0 17Serbia
 Jerzy Pisulski8152 1971 93.5/181 12 22 8 0 30Poland
 Andrei Pop8113 1972 78.5/176 20 40 19 0 59Romania
 Mariusz Balazinski8144 1970 79/171.1 13 40 21 0 61Poland
 Bo Granat8135 1970 95.5/188 26 48 24 0 72Sweden
 Goran Ilic8086 1967 94.6/186.7 30 52 25 0 77Serbia
 Fouad Baziz8097 1972 77.9/175 32 0 0 0 0France
 Hamdy Nofal8128 1967 78.2/177 40 0 0 0 0Egypt
 Samir Nasralla8079 1964 68.2/168 45 0 0 0 0Egypt

Σ=9

Master Men's Classic Physique OVERALL
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Peter Tatarka8031 1977 87.5/177 5 0 0 0 5Slovakia
 Radovan Bezo7882 1982 79.5/180 10 0 0 0 10Slovakia
 Aleksandar Lekic8103 1971 94.9/189 15 0 0 0 15Serbia

Σ=3

Men's Wheelchair Bodybuilding Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1x

2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kevin Secundino3171 1987 / 10 5 0 0 15France
 Moise George Gabriel3152 1993 / 22 11 0 0 33Romania
 Almedin Bahovic3183 1981 / 26 14 0 0 40Montenegro
 Andrei Cimpan3194 2000 / 40 20 0 0 60Romania
 Antonio Matkovic3165 1993 / 50 25 0 0 75Montenegro
 Sezer Aydemir3206 1999 65.5/ 60 30 0 0 90Turkey

Σ=6

Master Men's Classic Bodybuilding 40-44 Years Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ahmed Samy161 1978 82/177 5 10 5 0 15Egypt
 Radovan Bezo22 1982 79.5/180 11 28 16 0 44Slovakia
 Albert-Cristian Mufturel73 1980 80/178 14 30 15 0 45Romania
 Dragos Enuta174 1982 78.8/177 29 44 22 0 66Romania
 Valery Yushkevich155 1981 86/179 26 50 25 0 75IFBB Flag (B)
 Serkan Kaya66 1978 85.8/179 29 56 22 0 78Turkey
 Andrej Markovic97 1980 89.4/182.2 31 0 0 0 0Slovakia
 Andres Moreno118 1982 77/174 38 0 0 0 0Spain
 Kemal Sik89 1979 89.4/182 50 0 0 0 0Turkey
 Ruiz Rodriguez110 1982 78.3/174.7 55 0 0 0 0Spain
 Gilberto Grasso1211 1981 78.4/174.4 56 0 0 0 0Italy
 Jakub Szuba1012 1981 77.7/174.5 58 0 0 0 0Poland
 Sarunas Raizys313 1982 88.4/182 62 0 0 0 0Lithuania
 Dorian Armas1414 1980 83.1/182 65 0 0 0 0Romania
 Michal Kropacek515 1981 84.4/178 69 0 0 0 0Czech Republic
 Ramil Lipp4 1980 76.9/179Estonia
 Ahmed Eissa13 1979 69/170.5Egypt
 Walter Malepasso18 1978 78/174Italy
 Wael Ali19 1978 83.5/176.5Egypt

Σ=19
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Master Men's Classic Bodybuilding 45-49 Years Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1x

2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Robert Wahlander231 1974 97.7/192 10 5 0 0 15Sweden
 Elsayed Elsayed222 1976 82.9/176.3 26 13 0 0 39Egypt
 Patrik Sery213 1975 88.5/184.2 28 14 0 0 42Czech Republic
 Rafal Birnbach204 1975 69.3/169 38 20 0 0 58Poland

Σ=4

Master Men's Classic Bodybuilding 50 Years & Over, Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Fabrizio De Silvestro311 1972 76/172 7 10 5 0 15Italy
 Aleksandar Lekic252 1971 94.9/189 10 22 12 0 34Serbia
 Hiroaki Inoue283 1972 69.1/170 14 30 14 0 44Japan
 Doru Pescaru354 1970 74.2/172 32 44 22 0 66Romania
 Fouad Baziz405 1972 77.9/175 19 48 25 0 73France
 Goran Ilic366 1967 94.6/186.7 26 56 28 0 84Serbia
 Bo Granat267 1970 95.5/188 37 0 0 0 0Sweden
 Andrei Pop328 1972 78.5/176 42 0 0 0 0Romania
 Teruo Ishii309 1970 60.6/161.5 43 0 0 0 0Japan
 Darren Maywood3910 1970 86.4/180.8 48 0 0 0 0Canada
 Peter Holmberg2711 1967 72.3/171.5 61 0 0 0 0Sweden
 Huseyin Pisken3712 1972 70.7/169.7 61 0 0 0 0Turkey
 Marco Ferrucci2913 1971 67.8/168 64 0 0 0 0South Africa
 Stefano Cigni3814 1968 64.7/166 68 0 0 0 0Italy
 Juho Passila3315 1972 76.2/177 69 0 0 0 0Finland
 Hamdy Nofal3416 1967 78.2/177 80 0 0 0 0Egypt

Σ=16

Master Men's Classic Bodybuilding OVERALL
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ahmed Samy161 1978 82/177 5 0 0 0 5Egypt
 Fabrizio De Silvestro312 1972 76/172 10 0 0 0 10Italy
 Robert Wahlander233 1974 97.7/192 15 0 0 0 15Sweden

Σ=3

Master Men's Games Classic Bodybuilding 40-44 Years Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1x

2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Radovan Bezo1341 1982 79.5/180 14 7 0 0 21Slovakia
 Dragos Enuta1332 1982 78.8/177 16 10 0 0 26Romania
 Tuukka Heikkinen1363 1981 75.8/174 36 16 0 0 52Finland
 Dorian Armas1354 1980 83.1/182 36 17 0 0 53Romania
 Ramil Lipp1375 1980 76.9/179 48 23 0 0 71Estonia

Σ=5
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Master Men's Games Classic Bodybuilding 45 Years & Over, Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Soonchul Hwang1501 1977 75.9/175 9 0 0 0 9South Korea
 Aleksandar Lekic1432 1971 94.9/189 11 0 0 0 11Serbia
 Miroslav Skadra1483 1977 62/164 16 0 0 0 16Slovakia
 Hiroaki Inoue1404 1972 69.1/170 17 0 0 0 17Japan
 Andrei Pop1445 1972 78.5/176 25 0 0 0 25Romania
 Omar Obino1476 1976 68/168.5 30 0 0 0 30Italy
 Dario Damjanic1497 1976 75.7/173.7 38 0 0 0 38Croatia
 Juho Passila1458 1972 76.2/177 43 0 0 0 43Finland
 Marco Ferrucci1419 1971 67.8/168 46 0 0 0 46South Africa
 Huseyin Pisken14610 1972 70.7/169.7 48 0 0 0 48Turkey
 Patrik Sery15111 1975 88.5/184.2 48 0 0 0 48Czech Republic

Σ=11

Master Men's Games Classic Bodybuilding OVERALL
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Radovan Bezo1341 1982 79.5/180 7 0 0 0 7Slovakia
 Soonchul Hwang1502 1977 75.9/175 8 0 0 0 8South Korea

Σ=2

Master Men's Bodybuilding 40-44 Years, 70 kg
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1x

2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Akbar Shirkhani3491 1979 70/ 10 6 0 0 16Iran
 Naoyuki Kato3482 1981 69.4/ 20 11 0 0 31Japan
 Takashi Okada3473 1980 69.2/ 28 11 0 0 39Japan
 Ahmed Eissa3464 1979 69/170.5 40 20 0 0 60Egypt

Σ=4

Master Men's Bodybuilding 40-44 Years, 80 kg
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Khalid Alfalasi3551 1979 78/ 15 20 15 0 35UAE
 Jorge Matute3562 1982 79.9/ 11 28 9 0 37Ecuador
 Valter da Silva3573 1978 79.7/ 12 22 16 0 38Brazil
 Albert-Cristian Mufturel3524 1980 80/178 15 38 18 0 56Romania
 Dragos Enuta3535 1982 78.8/177 30 52 20 0 72Romania
 Radovan Bezo3586 1982 79.5/180 25 52 27 0 79Slovakia
 Henry Gotay3517 1979 77.5/ 37 0 0 0 0Honduras
 Steve Buhler3548 1978 78.3/ 39 0 0 0 0Switzerland
 Jakub Szuba3509 1981 77.7/174.5 43 0 0 0 0Poland

Σ=9
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Master Men's Bodybuilding 40-44 Years, 90 kg
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jan Sotak3701 1982 84.5/ 8 16 7 0 23Slovakia
 Marcel Manea3732 1979 89.7/ 13 18 10 0 28Romania
 Rok Tomazin3693 1982 87.4/ 14 28 14 0 42Slovenia
 Ammar Khamees Alkhansoori3634 1979 89.6/ 15 38 20 0 58UAE
 Frantisek Feja3605 1979 88.1/ 31 54 28 0 82Slovakia
 Valery Yushkevich3716 1981 86/179 29 56 27 0 83IFBB Flag (B)
 Fadi Ghayada3627 1982 84.5/ 31 0 0 0 0Jordan
 Alvaro Ordonez3678 1978 89.1/ 38 0 0 0 0Spain
 Henric Ask3659 1981 88.7/ 45 0 0 0 0Sweden
 Adel Huseinovic36410 1981 83/ 55 0 0 0 0Austria
 Omar Quintana36611 1978 88/ 57 0 0 0 0Spain
 Matar Juma Aldhaheri36112 1980 89.5/ 58 0 0 0 0UAE
 Emad Abouelseoud37413 1981 89.2/ 62 0 0 0 0Egypt
 Andrej Markovic372DNC 1980 89.4/182.2Slovakia

Σ=14

Master Men's Bodybuilding 40-44 Years, Over 90 kg
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Carlos Pereda3801 1980 94.9/ 11 22 12 0 34Spain
 Tomasz Kornalewski3772 1981 103.2/ 11 24 12 0 36Poland
 Ahmed Taha Ghorab3813 1979 105.3/ 14 24 16 0 40Egypt
 Jan Kral3844 1981 111.5/ 17 34 14 0 48Slovakia
 Jozef Gregus3825 1978 102/ 22 42 21 0 63Slovakia
 Alessio Campetella3836 1980 99.1/ 33 60 29 0 89Italy
 Tomas Mach3787 1982 108.5/ 34 0 0 0 0Czech Republic
 Deivison Luiz Teixeira3798 1978 103.5/ 37 0 0 0 0Brazil

Σ=8

Master Men's Bodybuilding 45-49 Years, 80 kg
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Nicola Barlotta3861 1975 79/ 5 10 5 0 15Italy
 Jan Fotmeijer3902 1975 79.1/ 11 24 12 0 36Sweden
 Mohamed Abdelmohsen Nofal3913 1973 79.3/ 17 34 19 0 53Egypt
 Andrei Alexandrescu3924 1977 78.7/ 19 38 17 0 55Romania
 Nasser Suwaid Alwahshi3935 1974 77.5/ 22 44 23 0 67UAE
 Sokratis Koukoulis3896 1977 78.7/ 30 58 30 0 88Greece
 Serdar Aysan3877 1973 78.5/ 36 0 0 0 0Turkey
 Rafal Birnbach3888 1975 69.3/169 41 0 0 0 0Poland
 Kemal Oncul3949 1975 69.2/ 44 0 0 0 0Turkey

Σ=9
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Master Men's Bodybuilding 45-49 Years, 90 kg
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Zbynek Ceradsky3971 1975 88.5/179 11 16 9 0 25Czech Republic
 Vugar Verdiyev3992 1975 89.7/ 10 20 12 0 32Azerbaijan
 Krzysztof Skryplonek3983 1976 85/ 11 28 13 0 41Poland
 Antonio Caballero4014 1977 81.2/ 17 36 16 0 52Spain
 Adrian Niculcea4025 1977 89.5/ 26 52 29 0 81Romania
 Andreas Malm4006 1977 87.2/ 31 58 26 0 84Sweden
 Ricardo Vera4047 1976 86/ 33 0 0 0 0Spain
 Jesael Leveau4038 1974 85.7/ 39 0 0 0 0France
 Patrik Sery3969 1975 88.5/184.2 45 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

Σ=9

Master Men's Bodybuilding 45-49 Years, Over 90 kg
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1x

2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Michal Mokos4101 1977 111/ 10 5 0 0 15Slovakia
 Arne Lundell4112 1974 103.5/ 20 11 0 0 31Sweden
 Mindaugas Giedris4083 1976 94.1/ 34 16 0 0 50Lithuania
 Pavel Vacek4064 1974 98.6/ 36 18 0 0 54Czech Republic
 Stanislav Slimak4075 1973 107/ 50 25 0 0 75Slovakia
 Ahmed Sid Ahmed4096 1975 105.6/ 60 30 0 0 90France
 Ljubivoj Bakic412DQ* 1977 101.2/IFBB Flag (B)

Σ=7

Master Men's Bodybuilding 50-54 Years, 80 kg
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Eddy Nfene Nguema2011 1972 79.2/ 9 20 12 0 32Gabon
 Roberto Casavecchia2072 1969 76.2/ 12 26 10 0 36Italy
 Mariusz Balazinski2063 1970 79/171.1 15 26 17 0 43Poland
 Jorge Pardo Berruezo1974 1970 77.7/ 15 30 16 0 46Spain
 Andy Fiedler2055 1970 76.7/ 24 48 20 0 68Germany
 Hiroaki Inoue2046 1972 69.1/170 30 60 28 0 88Japan
 Juan Francisco Martin2027 1969 79.3/ 35 0 0 0 0Spain
 Evaristo Cortes1998 1972 64/165 44 0 0 0 0Costa Rica
 Aslan Turan2009 1971 79.5/ 45 0 0 0 0Turkey
 Anthony Browne20310 1969 79.4/ 47 0 0 0 0Ireland
 Ahmad Alblooshi20811 1972 73/ 54 0 0 0 0UAE
 Andrei Pop198DNC 1972 78.5/176Romania

Σ=12

Master Men's Bodybuilding 50-54 Years, Over 80 kg
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Odilon Batista2131 1969 104.8/ 7 14 8 0 22Brazil
 Piotr Wierzchanowski2112 1972 110/ 12 26 15 0 41Poland
 Ralf Szesny2153 1972 91.5/ 15 30 13 0 43Germany
 Jan Tomasek2194 1969 88.8/ 19 30 17 0 47Czech Republic
 Stephane Canetti2165 1971 109/ 23 50 25 0 75France
 Zoltan Takacs2126 1971 89.1/ 36 58 29 0 87Hungary
 Jerzy Pisulski2147 1971 93.5/181 36 0 0 0 0Poland
 Laurent Gonzales2178 1969 87.1/ 40 0 0 0 0France
 Franco Di Bella2099 1968 83.2/ 42 0 0 0 0Italy
 Gabriel Nastasi21810 1968 87.5/ 46 0 0 0 0Switzerland
 Yassir Ashour21011 1971 91.5/ 55 0 0 0 0Egypt

Σ=11
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Master Men's Bodybuilding 55-59 Years, 75 kg
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1x

2 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Miguel-Angel Lopez2231 1967 72.8/ 10 5 0 0 15Spain
 Onita Caracuda2252 1966 75/ 20 10 0 0 30Romania
 Philippe Durieux2243 1965 65.5/ 34 16 0 0 50France
 Amilcar De Pinho2224 1965 73.7/ 38 19 0 0 57France
 Gilberto Feitosa2215 1964 73/ 50 24 0 0 74Brazil
 Christos Christoudias2266 1965 72.6/ 58 30 0 0 88Cyprus
 Samir Nasralla2277 1964 68.2/168 70 35 0 0 105Egypt

Σ=7

Master Men's Bodybuilding 55-59 Years Over 75 kg
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Pascal Garnier2351 1966 88.5/ 13 20 10 0 30France
 Stefan Hammerschmiedt2392 1966 91.6/ 8 22 9 0 31Germany
 Anselmo Cortado2373 1964 84.3/ 13 22 12 0 34Spain
 Patrick Kara2334 1963 96.1/ 20 38 22 0 60France
 Mohamed Abouelezz2305 1966 88/ 23 48 25 0 73Egypt
 Jan Nordlund2316 1965 98.1/ 28 56 27 0 83Sweden
 Jiri Chladek2347 1966 94.7/ 36 0 0 0 0Czech Republic
 Adel Elbassiony2408 1967 92.7/ 42 0 0 0 0Egypt
 Andre Pfister2389 1966 90/ 44 0 0 0 0Germany
 Frederic Faure23210 1964 86/ 49 0 0 0 0France
 Bernard Hartman23611 1966 104/ 54 0 0 0 0Switzerland

Σ=11

Master Men's Bodybuilding 60 Years & Over, Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2x

2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jose Quinones2521 1962 96.6/ 5 10 6 0 16Spain
 Thomas Scheu2432 1962 95.3/ 15 28 15 0 43Germany
 Ioannis Vasalos2513 1961 88/ 20 40 18 0 58Greece
 Eric Burle2474 1961 88.4/ 17 36 24 0 60France
 Nobuaki Kakuda2445 1961 78.1/ 25 42 20 0 62Japan
 Rafael Vera2486 1945 79.3/ 26 50 22 0 72Spain
 Jose Ramon Rojas2497 1961 85/ 32 0 0 0 0Spain
 Peter Liszka2458 1957 80.5/ 42 0 0 0 0Serbia
 Edy Imperiali2539 1962 84.5/ 43 0 0 0 0Switzerland
 John Dunne24210 1962 85/ 46 0 0 0 0Ireland
 Fernando Escribano25011 1962 73.4/ 55 0 0 0 0Spain
 Toshisuke Kanazawa24612 1936 60.8/ 60 0 0 0 0Japan

Σ=12
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Master Men's Bodybuilding OVERALL
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Nicola Barlotta3861 1975 79/ 10 0 0 0 10Italy
 Carlos Pereda3802 1980 94.9/ 11 0 0 0 11Spain
 Michal Mokos4103 1977 111/ 11 0 0 0 11Slovakia
 Jan Sotak3704 1982 84.5/ 17 0 0 0 17Slovakia
 Zbynek Ceradsky3975 1975 88.5/179 30 0 0 0 30Czech Republic
 Miguel-Angel Lopez2236 1967 72.8/ 31 0 0 0 31Spain
 Eddy Nfene Nguema2017 1972 79.2/ 32 0 0 0 32Gabon
 Odilon Batista2138 1969 104.8/ 38 0 0 0 38Brazil
 Khalid Alfalasi3559 1979 78/ 46 0 0 0 46UAE
 Jose Quinones25210 1962 96.6/ 52 0 0 0 52Spain
 Pascal Garnier23511 1966 88.5/ 53 0 0 0 53France
 Akbar Shirkhani349DNC 1979 70/Iran

Σ=12

Master Men's Physique 40-44 Years Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kenichiro Oshima4271 1980 /174 12 9 0 0 9Japan
 Saeed Rezabeyke4322 1982 79/178 12 12 0 0 12Germany
 Daniel Perez4343 1982 /161.5 15 17 0 0 17Spain
 Abdalla Almeheiri4394 1979 /178.5 20 19 0 0 19UAE
 Bright Eze4365 1979 /177 31 22 0 0 22Belgium
 Francesco Pannone4386 1981 /177 22 24 0 0 24Italy
 Donatas Rapsas4357 1978 /176 38 0 0 0 0Lithuania
 Ramin Moggi4258 1979 /174.3 40 0 0 0 0Italy
 Josue Gonzalez4299 1980 /178 43 0 0 0 0Mexico
 David Costa43710 1980 /177.5 44 0 0 0 0Spain
 Antonio Gallego43011 1978 /180.3 56 0 0 0 0Mexico
 Jose Hernandez43112 1981 /168.4 62 0 0 0 0Spain
 Cedric Prieur44113 1978 /164.5 65 0 0 0 0France
 Aktan Bilgen43314 1981 /181 69 0 0 0 0Turkey
 Arve Kristoffersen42615 1979 /164 72 0 0 0 0Norway
 Abdullah Mohammed44016 1982 /176.5 76 0 0 0 0Kuwait
 Lari Kaltiola42817 1979 /188 77 0 0 0 0Finland

Σ=17

Master Men's Physique 45-49 Years Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Evelino Rodrigues4551 1977 /172 7 7 0 0 7Cape Verde
 Chris Harnell4472 1977 /184 9 8 0 0 8Sweden
 Takao Sekiguchi4513 1975 /170 16 15 0 0 15Japan
 Jean-Philippe Cesari4574 1975 /173.5 20 19 0 0 19France
 Radoslaw Siciun4495 1973 /174 27 26 0 0 26Poland
 Franco Pescatori4526 1973 86/179 28 28 0 0 28Italy
 Buyanbat Baatar4567 1974 /165 36 0 0 0 0Mongolia
 Roman Volak4508 1977 /172.5 44 0 0 0 0Slovakia
 Mauricio Pellizzeri4489 1976 /164.8 47 0 0 0 0Italy
 Ferdinando Guareschi44410 1973 /170.4 50 0 0 0 0Italy
 Dmitry Vaskin45411 1975 /174 51 0 0 0 0Kyrgyzstan
 Janne-Pekka Marttila44612 1975 /169 54 0 0 0 0Finland
 Fredreric Clement45313 1973 /173.6 55 0 0 0 0France
 Igor Germanovich445DNC 1975 /176.4Spain

Σ=14
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Master Men's Physique 50 Years & Over, Open
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yoshitake Tamura4611 1972 /167.5 5 5 0 0 5Japan
 Florentin Corbeanu4622 1970 /177 17 17 0 0 17Romania
 Arnaud Salmon4663 1971 /173.5 14 17 0 0 17France
 Leif Andersson4654 1966 /178 17 18 0 0 18Sweden
 Vasyl Popov4675 1972 /179 31 20 0 0 20Ukraine
 Jean-Marc Bernard4636 1964 /170.6 32 26 0 0 26France
 Mehmet Sacit Sefkatlioglu4647 1964 /175 33 0 0 0 0Turkey
 Nikolaos Likos4608 1965 /185 36 0 0 0 0Greece
 Helmut Seidel4599 1964 /168 39 0 0 0 0Germany
 Amir Meabed468DNC 1966 /170Egypt

Σ=10

Master Men's Physique OVERALL
COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Evelino Rodrigues4551 1977 /172 6 0 0 0 6Cape Verde
 Kenichiro Oshima4272 1980 /174 12 0 0 0 12Japan
 Yoshitake Tamura4613 1972 /167.5 12 0 0 0 12Japan

Σ=3
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COUNTRYPLACE Score

Selected criteria: Sex: -,  Age: masters

TEAMS CLASSIFICATION

Slovakia1 118
Romania2 108
Sweden3 81
Spain4 79
Japan5 77
Egypt6 72
Italy7 68
Poland8 68
France9 63
Czech Republic10 62
Serbia11 53
Germany12 47
UAE13 43
Brazil14 34
Turkey15 25
Greece16 17
Cape Verde17 16
Gabon17 16
Iran17 16
South Korea17 16
Ireland21 14
Lithuania22 13
Azerbaijan23 12
Ecuador23 12
Finland25 9
Slovenia25 9
Belgium27 6
Estonia27 6
Ukraine27 6
Cyprus30 5
Hungary30 5
Switzerland32 5
Croatia33 4
Honduras33 4
Jordan33 4
Mongolia33 4
Costa Rica37 3
Kosovo38 2
Mexico38 2
South Africa38 2
Austria41 1
Canada41 1
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COUNTRYPLACE Score

Selected criteria: Sex: -,  Age: seniors

TEAMS CLASSIFICATION

Iran1 252
South Korea2 129
Ukraine3 125
UAE4 89
Turkey5 81
Japan6 76
Oman7 69
Spain8 63
Slovakia9 60
Lithuania10 47
Serbia11 43
Poland12 42
Chinese Taipei13 38
Cape Verde14 37
Egypt15 31
Kosovo16 28
Italy17 27
Belgium18 26
Azerbaijan19 24
Romania20 24
South Africa21 23
France22 22
Bahrain23 22
El Salvador24 21
Bulgaria25 20
Brazil26 19
Greece27 16
Honduras28 13
Montenegro29 13
Mongolia30 12
Ecuador31 12
Costa Rica32 12
Sweden33 9
Portugal34 7
USA34 7
Norway36 5
Slovenia36 5
Jordan38 5
Denmark39 4
Hungary39 4
Palestine39 4
Luxembourg42 3
Gabon43 2
Switzerland43 2
Albania45 1
Estonia45 1
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